1. Alumnado matriculado en ESO segun sexo, ciclo, curso y titularidad del centro/concierto.

Alumnado matriculado - 2022/2023

78.728 54.862 23.866 22.816 1.050
41.443 29.136 12.307 11.775 532
20.794 14.700 6.094 5.830 264
20.649 14.436 6.213 5.945 268
37.285 25.726 11.559 11.041 518
19.835 13.677 6.158 5.867 291
17.450 12.049 5.401 5.174 227
13.614 9.163 4.451 4.245 206
3.836 2.886 950 929 21
41.174 28.642 12.532 11.975 557
22.094 15.580 6.514 6.226 288
11.124 7.901 3.223 3.072 151
10.970 7.679 3.291 3.154 137
19.080 13.062 6.018 5.749 269
10.246 7.019 3.227 3.084 143
8.834 6.043 2.791 2.665 126
6.572 4.340 2.232 2.113 119
2.262 1.703 559 552 7
37.554 26.220 11.334 10.841 493
19.349 13.556 5.793 5.549 244
9.670 6.799 2.871 2.758 113
9.679 6.757 2.922 2.791 131
18.205 12.664 5.541 5.292 249
9.589 6.658 2.931 2.783 148
8.616 6.006 2.610 2.509 101
7.042 4.823 2.219 2.132 87
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TOTAL

Puablica

Privada

Priv. concertada

Priv. no
concertada

Opcion de enseifianzas aplicadas

1.574

1.183

391

377

14
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